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	MSCA District
	NAME
	SCHOOL DISTRICT
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Central
	Cindy Bentley
	Lafayette County
	bentleyc@huskers.k12.mo.us
	660-584-6085

	
	
	
	
	

	Greater KC
	Cynthia Sellars
	Fort Osage  
	csellars@fortosage.net
	816-650-7353

	
	
	
	
	

	Kansas City
	Paula Schaaf
	Kansas City
	pschaaf@kcpublicschools.org
	816-804-8607

	
	
	
	
	

	Jefferson County
	Dr. Jan Speck
	Missouri Baptist
	speckj@mobap.edu
	314-846-7659

	
	
	
	
	314-313-3739

	Mid Missouri
	Betsy Jones
	Rock Bridge HS
	bejones@cpsk12.org
	573-214-3100

	
	
	
	
	X 33450

	Northeast
	Christy Grissom
	Adair Cty R-11
	Christy_grissom@brashear.k12.mo.us
	660-323-5272

	
	
	
	
	

	South Central
	Kimberly Maskrey
	Rolla HS
	kmaskrey@rolla.k12.mo.us
	573-458-0140

	
	
	
	
	X 1403

	Northwest
	Dr. Michele Veasey
	NWMSU
	mveasey@nwmissouri.edu
	660-562-3618

	
	Lori Snead
	West Nodaway
	lsnead@wnrockets.com
	660-725-3317

	
	
	
	
	

	Southwest
	Dr. Huba Ray
	Evangel
	rayh@evangel.edu
	417-838-4956

	
	Ashley Finley
	Marionville HS
	afinley@marionville.us
	417-849-3105

	
	Wendy Linton
	Neosho Sch Dist
	lintonwendy@neoshosd.org

	417-451-8600
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	St. Louis City
	Ira Bivens
	St Louis Public
	Ira.bivens@slps.org
	314-345-4569

	
	
	
	
	

	St. Louis Suburb
	Matt Berry
	Ritenour
	onewildcounselor@gmail.com
	314-540-1034

	
	
	
	
	

	Southeast
	*Dr. Jan Ward
	SEMO
	jward@semo.edu
	573-651-2415

	
	*STATE CHAIR
	
	
	573-450-6257

	DESE
	Dr. Rene’ Yoesel
	DESE
	Rene.yoesel@dese.mo.gov
	573-751-0857
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